
1 BEECIMO

2 NHEINIY COMBE H4  26 26

3 AEIINIZ HYMNE 6F  28 54

4 JANEVIV HIIEZ F6  37 91

5 DAAGNEV JIVE 5J  37 128

6 EANRSG[ EVADAI 8A  36 164

7 EINNOSU GaNSERA N2  83 247

8 EFILIRT ONUSIEN M7  73 320

9 DPAAABR FILTERIE A1  86 406

10 PAGAETS BARDA L9  32 438

11 NLETEU[ TAPAGEAS C7  80 518

12 ACSOATU FEcULENT 1A  83 601

13 OIPMART COUTAS O8  42 643

14 QMLEERS TROMPAI 14F 77 720

15 FHODISU ECOUTASSE O7  36 756

16 UWDTHOX FOUIS 15D 46 802

17 NUDRTEX WOH O1  52 854

18 MULDNRU TEX 2D  67 921

19 MKNLRRU DUE M3  22 943

20 NQLELRU KREML 12A 50 993

21 QLLU KERN A12 39 1032

22 DLUT ELU B1  12 1044

ELUT I12 15 1059
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